Knarvik Mila
Fjord Dronning

Nr StartNrl StartNr2
1 554 1492
2 545 1403
3 559 1521
4 1087 1043
5 829 1472
6 908 1607
7 705 1287
8 1088 1757
9 1092 788
10 536 1323
11 858 872
12 944 1648
13 780 1381
14 613 1146
15 1069 1490
16 777 850
17 946 1650
18 1053 1518
19 1035 1362
20 789 1401
21 653 1212
22 909 1608

Navn

Marthe Katrine Myhre (NOR)
Kia Gemechu Megersa (ETH)
Nancy Sommer (NOR)
Randi Kjgsnes (NOR)

Mari Ngdtvedt (NOR)

Ruth Duncan (GBR)

Grethe Jgrgensen (NOR)
Mona Turgy (NOR)

Bibbi Misje (NOR)

Hilde Johansen (NOR)

Nina Olsvoll (NOR)
Susanna Lagerberg (SWE)
Julia Ann Authén (NOR)
Anne-Claire Lelong (FRA)
Marjan Broekhof (NED)
Jorunn Oppedal (NOR)

Susi Moelter (GER)

Maaike Groeneveld (NED)
Jana Vervelde (NED)
Kerstin Mueller (GER)
Charlotte Johnsen (NOR)
Sabine Van Den Oetelaar (NED)

Klubb/Lag

Vidar, Sportsklubben
Sogndal IL

Varegg Fleridrett
Risnes IL
Medisinerstudentene
john flatay

Sotra s.k
Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Les Lamynx

csc

john flatay

Halvmaraton
1:19:10
1:26:34
1:34:31
1:36:18
1:36:23
1:35:10
1:41:42
1:46:21
1:47:45
1:52:48
1:53:27
1:57:47
1:59:42
1.57:47
1:58:35
2:09:48
2:11:16
2:14:37
2:18:40
2:23:03
2:39:07
2:39:36

10KM

0:37:01
0:39:50
0:42:19
0:44:20
0:45:48
0:50:11
0:49:22
0:47:58
0:49:29
0:48:43
0:50:55
0:49:43
0:50:25
0:53:55
0:58:38
1:00:34
1:01:44
1:00:19
1:06:46
1:06:00
1:09:10
1:17:23

Totaltid
1:56:11
2:06:24
2:16:50
2:20:38
2:22:11
2:25:21
2:31:04
2:34:19
2:37:14
2:41:31
2:44:22
2:47:30
2:50:07
2:51:42
2:57:13
3:10:22
3:13:00
3:14:56
3:25:26
3:29:03
3:48:17
3:56:59
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